
The Wind

Where I come from 
nobody knows and 
where I am going 
everything goes. 
The wind blows, 
the sea flows,and
nobody knows. 



Pressure varies over the surface of the Earth.

Units of Pressure

14.7 psi  or  lbs/in2

1 atm

101.325 kPa

1.01325 bar

1013.25 mbar

760 torr or mmHg

29.9213 inHg







$695





Temperature differences cause pressure differences and pressure differences cause wind.







Marking wind on a weather map

Current Surface Analysis: https://www.wpc.ncep.noaa.gov/html/sfc2.shtml

https://www.wpc.ncep.noaa.gov/html/sfc2.shtml


https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dt_XJp77-mk&t=94s

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dt_XJp77-mk&t=94s
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